

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000338103 3)))



H190003381033ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations

To:

From:

Fax Number: (850)617-6383Account Name: NRAI SERVICES, LLCAccount Number: I20080000104Phone: (302)674-4089Fax Number: (302)674-5266

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Foreign Limited Liab	ility Company
Core Topaz Pla	za LLC
Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$155.0

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

<u>____</u>___

---CO

·····

11/18/2019 17:58 FAX 3026745268

. .

Ø0027004

- •	•	5 10		1`		¥ ¥	**	ţ
1								
								•
		1110000329	103.3					
i		H19000338	1055			•	c, `	;
		•.				••• •••		noimec
APPLICATION BY FO	Dreign Limited Li	IABILITY CUMP IN FLO	RIDA	INUKUZ	A 1-1014 -1	UTRAN	SACI B	
N COMPLIANCE WITH SEC	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA	STATUTES, THE FOL	LOWING IS STA	MTIED TO	REGISTER	A FORER	n limite	D XIABI
COMPANY TO TRANSACT B	LOINESS IN THE SLATE OF	FLORIDA						
Core Topaz Plaza LLC								_
(Name of Farcura	Limited Liability Company,	must include "Limited I	Liability Company	," "L.L. C.," 0	r - J. L. (.)			
lf umor ainiveficile, onter alternata a	sume adopted for the purpose of a	Arigheding busilees in Florids	a. The electronic chira	maji Include "I	intical Lisbili	ty Company,*		u.c.)
New York	!		84-339	,				
/ //windows under the last of w	: Nich famige Rathed Behility charp	adly is organized)	3		(Pell admber,	R applicable)	•	·
							 C:)	
4	1						-	
T	(Date frut transactra bodin Sca santiana 603.0904 &	icus al Plankia, al prior to reg 605.8905, P.B. to determine	penalty liability)				P	•
c/o Apple Core Koldi	125	·	c/o App	le Core Ho	Idings		÷	
5(Saraat Address of		•	6		- Leiting Arbitra	<u>.</u>	<u></u> Ui	•
1						· · ·		
1450 Broadway, 40th	Floor-		1450 80	uadway, 40	Kn. #100F			
New York, NY 10018			New Yo	a k, NY 100	018			
	· 						<u> </u>	
7. Name and street addre	e of Florida registered	acent: /P.O. Box 1	NOTE scorntabl	le)				
/ Printing and <u>increased addres</u>	i	agon: (1.0. Due)	<u></u>	•)				
	NDATE-sizes Inc.							
Name:	NRAI Services, Inc.							
Name:	:							
Name: Office Address:	NRAI Services, Inc.	nd Road						
	1200 South Pine Islan	nd Road		33	324			
	:			33 Florida				
	1200 South Pine Islan	rd Roed (City)		-,-	324 (Zip code)			
Office Address: Resistered spent's acces	1200 South Pine Islan Plantation	(City)	,	Plorida	(Zip cods)		Noam of	tha alia
Office Address: Registered agent's accept Having:been named as a designated in this applici	1200 South Pine Islan Plantation plance: action of agent and to the store of the second to the secon	(City) GCCEPT SETVICE Of Pr he appodutment as	rocess for the a	Plorida	(Zip code) (Havited & se to act b	t this cap	acity. I fu	riher aj
Office Address: Registered agent's accept Having: been named as a designated in this applic to comply with the provide	1200 South Pine Islan Plantation plance: advor, I hereby accept to advor, I hereby accept to inpus of all statutes rela	(City) accept service of pr he appolatinent as uthe to the proper A	rocess for the a	Plorida	(Zip code) (Havited & se to act b	t this cap	acity. I fu	riher aj
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Islan Plantation plance: astriceed agent and to the astrice of all electrics relations stons of all electrics relations of my position as reg	(Cay) accept service of pr he appointment as the to the proper a distance agent.	rocess for the a	Plorida	(Up code) I limited i ise to act b o of any di	i this cap ulles, and	scity. I fi I am fam	rther ag Illur wil
Office Address: Registered agent's accept Having: been named as a designated in this applic to comply with the provide	1200 South Pine Islan Plantation plance: advor, I hereby accept to advor, I hereby accept to inpus of all statutes rela	(Cay) accept service of pr he appointment as the to the proper a distance agent.	rocess for the a	Plorida	(Up code) I limited i ise to act b o of any di	i this cap ulles, and	acity. I fu	rther ag Illur wil

H19000338103 3

;

-

:

1

:

FL657R - 623/2819 Wolkers Rivery Onter:

2003/004

H19000338103 3

8. For initial infoxing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons sufficienced to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Num and Address:
Managor	Name:West 32nd Street Hotel LLC	Manager Name:	
Member	Address:	Member Address	·
Authorized	1450 Broadway, 40th Floor		
Person	New York, NY 10018	Perzon	<u> </u>
Other	Other	Other	Other
			- D
Manager	Name:	Manager Name: _	. <u></u>
Member	Address:	Momber Address	<u> </u>
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
_Other	Other	Other	jOther
Manager	Name:	Menager Name: _	
Mamber	Aildrigs:	Momber Address	:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person	······································	Person	
Other	Other	Other	_iQther

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florids Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having sustedy of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under each of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree follow as provided for in a.817.155, F.S.

1 (Elle.	
:	nth -	

Signature of an authorized person

William Kohane

i

ł

Typel or prived more of signes

PERSON - GOMMON Weburn Klasser Online

H19000338103 3

2004/004

H19000338103 3

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that CORE TOPAZ PLAZA LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 10/17/2019, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 15th day of November two thousand and nineteen.

Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

201911180561 · KK